ADDENDUM TO DONATION AGREEMENT

PROPERTY ADDRI	ESS: 901 E PARK AVE, HAMM	OND, LA 70403
DATE OF DONATION AGREEMENT APRIL 26, 2013		
DONEE	CITY OF HAMMOND, LA	
DONOR	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A	
 ☐ Closing date to be extended to on or before ☐ Adjusted sales price to be ☐ Other: WELLS FARGO WILL NOT TRANSFER TITLE UNTIL THE STRUCTURE 		
HAS BEEN DEMO	LISHED AND THE LOT HAS BEE	EN GRADED AND SEEDED.
DONOR: WELLS FAR	GO BANK, N.A	DONEE: <u>CITY OF HAMMOND, LA</u>
Ву:		By:
Its:		Its:
Date:		Date: